Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

FS Tool Industrial Quality Segmented Hogging Units
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping

FS Tool's offering of industrial saw blades represents the state of the art answers for today's woodworking cutting applications on
North American and European machinery. Our product offering is the largest of its kind. Each saw blade has been developed to fulfill
a specific cutting application. Each model has been developed with its own grades of materials (carbide and saw plate), its own
cutting geometry (grind, hood angle, kerf), and its own operational enhancements (copper noise reducing plugs, cooling slots).
(}ﬂ * Commitment to Development: meets the challenge of today's applications & materials

W * Commitment to Quality: personal checking of saw blades at each step in our highly-automated manufacturing process
‘ * Commitment to Value: competitive in a demanding and dynamic industrial marketplace

Design:

* Hogger body made of light alloy equipped with 4 or 6 segments and 1 saw blade; all TC-tipped, replaceable and resharpenable

* Standard chipping width 30mm; wider chipping widths in multiples of 30mm can be achieved by adding multiple elements, which
must be specified when ordering

Application:

* For chip-free sizing of panel materials on double-end tenoners and trimming machines

Diameter Rotation Manufacturer
1TL514 255 mm 60 mm 30 mm Right 40 / 4x8 Segments FS Tool $784.24
1TL504 255 mm 60 mm 30 mm Left 40 / 4x8 Segments FS Tool $784.24
1TL506 255 mm 60 mm 30 mm Left 60 / 4x8 Segments FS Tool $810.88
1TL516 255 mm 60 mm 30 mm Right 60 / 4x8 Segments FS Tool $810.88

1TL524 255 mm 80 mm 30 mm Left 40 / 4x8 Segments FS Tool $769.80


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

1TL526
1TL534
1TL536
1TL804
1TL814
1TL806
1TL816
1TL824
1TL834
1TL826
1TL836
1TL906
1TL916
1TL926
1TL936

255 mm
255 mm
255 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
300 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm
350 mm

80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
60 mm
80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
60 mm
60 mm
80 mm

80 mm

30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm

30 mm

Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right

60 / 4x8 Segments
40 / 4x8 Segments
60 / 4x8 Segments
48 |/ 6x7 Segments
48 |/ 6x7 Segments
72 | 6x7 Segments
72 | 6x7 Segments
48 / 6x7 Segments
48 / 6x7 Segments
72 | 6x7 Segments
72 | 6x7 Segments
84 / 6x8 Segments
84 / 6x8 Segments
84 / 6x8 Segments
84 / 6x8 Segments

FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool
FS Tool

$773.88
$769.80
$773.88
$983.96
$983.96
$995.72
$995.72
$983.96
$983.96
$995.72
$995.72
$1,590.64
$1,590.64
$1,590.64
$1,590.64



