Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



FS Tool Industrial Quality Segmented Hogging Units

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping

FS Tool's offering of industrial saw blades represents the state of the art answers for today's woodworking cutting applications on North American and European machinery. Our product offering is the largest of its kind. Each saw blade has been developed to fulfill a specific cutting application. Each model has been developed with its own grades of materials (carbide and saw plate), its own cutting geometry (grind, hood angle, kerf), and its own operational enhancements (copper noise reducing plugs, cooling slots).

- Commitment to Development: meets the challenge of today's applications & materials
- Commitment to Quality: personal checking of saw blades at each step in our highly-automated manufacturing process
- Commitment to Value: competitive in a demanding and dynamic industrial marketplace

Design:

- Hogger body made of light alloy equipped with 4 or 6 segments and 1 saw blade; all TC-tipped, replaceable and resharpenable
- Standard chipping width 30mm; wider chipping widths in multiples of 30mm can be achieved by adding multiple elements, which must be specified when ordering

Application:

• For chip-free sizing of panel materials on double-end tenoners and trimming machines

Item #	Diameter	Bore	Kerf	Rotation	Teeth	Manufacturer	Price
1TL514	255 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Right	40 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$784.24
1TL504	255 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Left	40 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$784.24
1TL506	255 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Left	60 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$810.88
1TL516	255 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Right	60 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$810.88
1TL524	255 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Left	40 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$769.80

1TL526	255 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Left	60 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$773.88
1TL534	255 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Right	40 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$769.80
1TL536	255 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Right	60 / 4x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$773.88
1TL804	300 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Left	48 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$983.96
1TL814	300 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Right	48 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$983.96
1TL806	300 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Left	72 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$995.72
1TL816	300 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Right	72 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$995.72
1TL824	300 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Left	48 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$983.96
1TL834	300 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Right	48 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$983.96
1TL826	300 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Left	72 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$995.72
1TL836	300 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Right	72 / 6x7 Segments	FS Tool	\$995.72
1TL906	350 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Left	84 / 6x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$1,590.64
1TL916	350 mm	60 mm	30 mm	Right	84 / 6x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$1,590.64
1TL926	350 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Left	84 / 6x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$1,590.64
1TL936	350 mm	80 mm	30 mm	Right	84 / 6x8 Segments	FS Tool	\$1,590.64